A H 5%

A= TR SHBIHRA

Brake and inching Control

17

5 FHES FHAB R HE £

Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark

No. 2R Apellation F#E Spec

1 N0030-3500020 | A yHi#F Tank,reserve 1 |®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

2 | 30XDB6100001 | yifi#F#%3k Cup,tie-in 1 | ®1~5. 90
@-1. 2. 4

3 JB982 P& Washer 18 1 |®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

4 | GB1235 O JE %%} O-Ring | 35%3.1 1 |®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

5 Q/DCJ.05611 EJe Clip 38 1 |®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

6 | N0030-3500017 | y#i#F & Cup,cap 1 |®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

7 | 30V6180000 AT SRR 1 |[o1~5. 90
Hose R.H. @-1, 2. 4

59




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

"

8 GB97.1 4 [&) Washer 10 2 | ®1~5.90
@-1. 2. 4

9 30V6180000 T ) 1 ®-1~5, 90
Hose L.H. @-1. 2. 4

10 | GB91 % Pin 3.2x20 2 ®-1~5. 90
@-1. 2. 4
FF5 FHES TR HE &/

Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark

No. 2R Apellation ##E Spec

11 30V6100010 &k Clip 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

12 | 30V6170000 W 3 ¥ M Clutch 1 | ®1~6.90
pedal @-1. 2. 4

13 | 30X6140000 il 2] B . Brake pedal 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

14 | GB5782 1242 Bolt M10x40 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

15 | GB6170 1ZH} Nut M10 3 ®-1~6, 90
@-1. 2. 4

16 | GBSS82 % Pin,clevis B10x30 2 | ®01~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

17 | GB91 % Pin 3.2x16 2 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

18 | 46584 S0100 44 Stopper 1 | ®1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

19 | 30X6120000 23k Link 1 ®-1~6, 90
@-1. 2. 4

20 | GB97.1 [ Washer 16 1 |®1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

21 GB91 %4 Pin 4x30 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

22 | GB882 ¥ Pin,clevis B8x30 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

23 | 30V6110000 22 Bracket 1 ®-1~6, 90
@-1. 2. 4

24 | GB5783 =44 Bolt M10x20 4 |o1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

25 | GB5782 122 Bolt M10x35 2 | ®-1~6.906
@-1. 2. 4

26 | GB93 & Washer 10 6 | ®1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

27 | CKM3/4 Hsh B4R 1 ®-1~6. 90

60




S LK
W

Master cylinder @-1, 2. 4

28 | 30X6110000 EMN A Linker | ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

29 | 30X6100005 fe¥e3k Joint L.H. 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

30 30X6100006 FEWREE Nut L.H. 1 ®-1~6, 90
@-1. 2. 4

31 30X6100004 HATEAT Rod 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1., 2. 4

32 GB5786 124 Bolt MI10x125<30 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

33 30X6100003 F#E Spring 2 ®-1~6. 9@
@-1. 2. 4

34 | 30X6150000 B Shaft 1 |o1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

35 | JB/T7940.1 JHAF Fitting,grease M10x1 1 |®1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

36 GB5783 12 Bolt M8x16 1 ®-1~6. 9@
@-1. 2. 4
s FHES T B & #ZIE

Item Part No. Part Description Qty Remark

No. 4 %R Apellation F#S Spec

37 30X6100001 i Cap 2 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

38 | GB97.1 #5| Washer 8 2 | ®1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

39 1615 #1% Bushing 2 | ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

40 30X610002 23k Joint 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

41 GB93 P& Washer 8 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

42 GB6171 B2RE Nut M10x1.25 2 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

43 | I5XFB6110000 | FEJ# Seating 1 | ®1~6.90
@-1. 2. 4

44 GB5781 1242 Bolt M6x%20 1 ®-1~6. 90
@-1. 2. 4

45 | GB93 % Washer 6 1 |®1~6.90

@-1. 2.

61




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

HZhE A HRH

Clutch & Brake Pedal

Fs FHES FEMHLIR & &V

Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark
No. ZFR Apellation F#E Spec
1 30X6100001 mi Cover 2 | ©7. 8. @3
2 | 30X6150000 5 4h Shaft, Pedal 1 | ®7. 8. @3
3 GB5783 1242 Bolt M8x16 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
4 GB93 # % Washer 8 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
5 | JB/T7940.2 JH#% 45°Fitting, Grease | M10x1 1 | ®7. 8. @3
6 | 30X6100003 3% Spring 2 | ®7. 8. @3
7 30W6100001 #4 P Washer 2 ®-7. 8. @-3
8 30W6100002 P Spring 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
9 GB97.1 % Washer 12 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
10 30W6100003 $23k Joint 1 @-7. 8. @-3
11 GB6173 I2EE Bolt M12x1.25 1 ®-7. 8. @-3

62




A H 5%

W

12 30W6140000 FiAT LR Rod Ass’y 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
F5 ZHES TR BE &1
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty Remark
No. 2R Apellation ##% Spec
13 30V6110000 2% Bracket 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
14 306100010 & Clip 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
15 | GB5781 1242 Bolt M6x20 1 ®-7. 8. @-3
16 | GB93 #E Washer 6 1 @®-7. 8. @-3
17 | 30W6110000 BA s 1 ®-7. 8, @-3
Clutch Pedal

18 30W6120000 | Zh Ak Brake Pedal 1 -7, 8. @-3

19 | 30V6180000 WE R CH) 1 | ®7. 8. @3
Pipe R.H.Brake

20 | 30V6130000 WE R (5 1 | ®7. 8. @3
Pipe L.H.Brake

21 GB5781 244 Bolt M10x25 5 ®-7. 8. @®-3

22 | GB859 & Washer 10 7 @-7. 8. @-3

23 | 15WAB6140000 | Bk 7 e 1 ®-7. 8, @-3

Bracket, Pedal

24 | GB97.1 #.F& Washer 10 1 OYY .32 @1

25 | GB91 # Pin 3.2x25 1 ®-7. 8, @-3

26 | 46584 S0100 4 Stopper 1 | ®7. 8. @3

27 | GB5786 244 Bolt M10x1.25%30 2 ®-7. 8. @®-3

28 GB6171 M2HE Nut M10x1.25 5 ®-7. 8. @-3

29 | CKM3/4 B SR 1 @®-7. 8. @-3

Master Cylinder

30 | GB8R&2 $H%H Pin, Clevis B&x26 1 ®-7. 8. @®-3

31 | GB97.1 #E Washer 8 1 @®-7. 8. @-3

32 GBI1 4 Pin 3.2x16 1 ®-7. 8. @-3

33 GB5786 12+ Bolt M10x1.25%35 2 ®-7. 8. @-3

34 | 30XDB6100001 | yHi#f4E3k Joint 1 ®-7. 8. @-3

35 | Q/DCJ.05611-2002 = Clip 38 1 ®-7. 8. @-3

36 | N0030-3500020 | J77Hi#F Fitting, Grease 1 | ©7. 8. @3

37 | N0030-3500017 | yi#F &% Cup, Cover 1 | ®7. 8. @3

38 | GB1235 O JE# ¥} O-Ring 35x3.1 1 | ®7. 8. @-3

39 | JB9K2 #E Washer 18 1 ®-7. 8. @-3

63




JIE YA IR ST/ 7]

40 | GB5786 12442 Bushing M10x1.25%55 1 @-7. 8. @-3
A FHIZHEH
Hand Brake System
FF5 SHES T MR BE| BE
Item Part No. Part Description Q'ty | Remark
No. 4 FR Apellation FHE Spec
1 | 30X62A00000 | Fillzhss 1
Lever Brake
2 | GB5783 LS M10x45 2
3 GB6170 B2 5 Nut M10 2
4 GB93 #4] Washer 10 2

64




A H 5%
W

5 GB97.1 #J& Washer 10 2

65




